Network Blackshore- WESTERN CONNECT 988/PR8/88

Monday to Saturday ONLY
Blackshore , Orpingdon Square
Blackshore , Railway Station
Thornville Bridge

Halworth Road , Park and Ride
Blackminster Road

West Lane , Industrial Park
West Lane , Shopping Plaza
West Lane , Colesby Road
West Lane , Dolphin Vale Road

West Lane , Dolphin Vale Road
West Lane , Colesby Road
West Lane , Shopping Plaza
West Lane , Industrial Park
Blackminster Road

Halworth Road , Park and Ride
Thornville Bridge

Blackshore , Railway Station
Blackshore , Orpingdon Square

988
05:45
05:47
05:48
05:52
05:54
05:55
05:57
06:00
06:02

988
06:05
06:07
06:10
06:12
06:13
06:15
06:19
06:20
06:22

988
06:05
06:07
06:08
06:12
06:14
06:15
06:17
06:20
06:22

988
06:25
06:27
06:30
06:32
06:33
06:35
06:39
06:40
06:42

988
06:25
06:27
06:28
06:32
06:34
06:35
06:37
06:40
06:42

988 PR8

06:45
06:47
06:48
06:52
06:54
06:55
06:57
07:00
07:02

988 PR8

06:45
06:47
06:50
06:52
06:53
06:55
06:59
07:00
07:02

07:05
07:09
07:10
07:12

06:55 Then
06:57
06:58 at
07:02
these
mins
past

hour

988
07:05Then
07:07
07:10 at
07:12
07:13 these
07:15mins
07:19 past
07:20 each
07:22 hour

PR8

Sheet1

988 PR8 988PR8 988 PR8

05
07
08
12
14
15
17
20
22

25
29
30

Page 1

15
17
18
22

25
27
30
32
33
35
39
40
42

25
27
28
32
34
35
37
40
42

988 PR8

45
49
50
52

35
37
38
42

45
47
48
52
54
95
S7
00
02

988 PR8

45
47
50
52
53
95
59
00
02

05
09
10
12

55
57
58
02
Until

988
05
07
10
12 Until
13
15
19
20
22

988 PR8

18:05
18:07
18:08
18:12
18:14
18:15
18:17
18:20
18:22

PR8

18:25
18:29
18:30
18:32

18:15
18:17
18:18
18:22

988
18:25
18:27
18:30
18:32
18:33

988
18:25
18:27
18:28
18:32
18:34
18:35
18:37
18:40
18:42

88
18:45
18:47

18:50

18:54

18:55
18:57

88 88
19:00 Then
19:02
19:03 every

19:07 30

mins
19:10
19:12 until

88 88
19:15Then
19:17

every

19:20 30
19:24 mins

19:25
19:27 until

88
23:00
23:02
23:03

23:07

23:10

23:12

88

23:15
23:17

23:20



Sheet1

Network Blackshore- WESTERN CONNECT 88
Sunday & Bank Holidays ONLY
Blackshore , Orpingdon Square  08:00 Then  23:00

Blackshore , Railway Station 08:02every 23:02
Thornville Bridge 08:03 30 23:03
Blackminster Road 08:07 mins 23:07
West Lane , Colesby Road 08:10 23:10

West Lane , Dolphin Vale Road 08:12 until 23:12

West Lane , Dolphin Vale Road 08:15Then  23:15

West Lane , Colesby Road 08:17every 23:17
Blackminster Road 08:20 30 23:20
Thornville Bridge 08:24 mins
Blackshore , Railway Station 08:25

Blackshore , Orpingdon Square ~ 08:27 until

Page 2



	Sheet1

